ALD

Automotive

Plate Number
Make

Model

Vehicle Description

DATE

2025/01/31

2021/10/10

2021/06/09

2020/06/09

2024/09/25

2024/08/12

W

MAINTENANCE HISTORY
Generation date: 2025/11/06

TF-41-1F
TOYOTA
Aygo

1.0 VVT-i x-fun 5d

MILEAGE

0 KM

0 KM

12429 KM

8100 KM

20903 KM

20493 KM

TYPE

damage

damage

repair

repair

repair

repair

DESCRIPTION

Voorzijde
gepark.aangr.bek.tgp

Links voor
Voorbumper tegen
obstakel ger.

Ruitenw.blad V -

versleten

- Vervangen 30.000
Km - NVT

- Uitvoeren

15.000 Km - NVT

- Uitvoeren Int
luchtfilter - versleten
- Vervangen

Mot man compute -
Electrische storing
- Controleren

APK zndr beurt -

NVT -

Uitvoeren
Bandvervanging -

NVT -

Uitvoeren
Ruitenw.blad V -

SUPPLIER

Autoschade
Orange,
Capelle a/d
IJssel,

Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,
Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,

’

James Auto
Service Jan
van Dijk,
Brielle,
James Auto
Service Jan
van Dijk,
Brielle,

Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,

’

James Auto
Service Jan
van Dijk,
Brielle,
James Auto
Service Jan
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ALD

Automotive

2023/10/24

2023/03/22

2023/01/25

2022/07/06

e/

18044 KM

17165 KM

69053 KM

15754 KM

repair

repair

repair

repair

versleten
- Vervangen

60.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren
Ruitenw.blad A -
versleten

- Vervangen

Accu - Werkt
niet -
Vervangen Mot man
compute - Electrische
storing -
Controleren

Uitlijn. vierk. - NVT
- Afstellen
Bandvervanging -

NVT -

Uitvoeren

45.000 Km - NVT
- Uitvoeren APK icm
beurt - NVT

- Uitvoeren

van Dijk,
Brielle,
James Auto
Service Jan
van Dijk,
Brielle,

Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,
Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,

’

Vakgarage
DT Service, ,
Vakgarage
DT Service, ,

Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSQC), ,
Euromaster
Bandenservice
B.V. (CSC), ,

Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,

’

Louwman 's-
Gravenzande,

’
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